VRFVRF Ball ValvesBall Valves
888.508.2583
www.sherwoodvalve.comMADE IN USA
S U P E R I O R
A SHERWOOD COMPANY
NEW!
ODS x ODS

ODS x ODS
Connections
Ordering Information
Sherwood Part Number Size
ODS x ODS Ball Valve Factory Wrapped in Foam Insulation
586WBS-4SWSP 1⁄4" ODS x 1⁄4" ODS
586WBS-6SWSP 3⁄8" ODS x 3⁄8" ODS
586WBS-8SWSP 1⁄2" ODS x 1⁄2" ODS
586WBS-10SWSP 5⁄8" ODS x 5⁄8" ODS
ODS x ODS Ball Valve
586WBS-4SW 1⁄4" ODS x 1⁄4" ODS
586WBS-6SW 3⁄8" ODS x 3⁄8" ODS
586WBS-8SW 1⁄2" ODS x 1⁄2" ODS
586WBS-10SW 5⁄8" ODS x 5⁄8" ODS
Flare x Flare Ball Valve Factory Wrapped in Foam Insulation
586WAS-4FLSP 1⁄4" M SAE x 1⁄4" F SAE
586WAS-6FLSP 3⁄8" M SAE x 3⁄8" F SAE
586WAS-8FLSP 1⁄2" M SAE x 1⁄2" F SAE
586WAS-10FLSP 5⁄8" M SAE x 5⁄8" F SAE
Ordering Information
Sherwood Part Number Size
Flare x Flare Ball Valve
586WAS-4FL 1⁄4" M SAE x 1⁄4" F SAE
586WAS-6FL 3⁄8" M SAE x 3⁄8" F SAE
586WAS-8FL 1⁄2" M SAE x 1⁄2" F SAE
586WAS-10FL 5⁄8" M SAE x 5⁄8" F SAE
Individual Foam Insulation
P586WAS-FOAMSP .5" Thick x 8.75" L
Ordering Information
Sherwood Part Number Description